

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1 st	On Final B'Y			
N/W:- L037-L021 Belkhiya To					
Mamanga (UR37) (BR-11R-563)					
Agency:- Paramba construction Pvt Ltd.					
Agreement No:- 15MBD/2024-25					
Date of Est:- 12.09.2024					
Date of Comp:- 11/9/2025					
Actual Date of Comp:- 08/12/2024					
① clearing & grubbing					
Road land - do - do					
$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 300.00$					
$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 300.00$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 600.00$					
$2 \times 9 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 540.00$					
$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 300.00$					
$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 300.00$					
$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 1200.00$					
$2 \times 17 \times 10.00 \times 1.00 = 20.00$					
					3560.00 m ²
					Bay = 0.356 Hect.

Continuation

A hand-drawn diagram of a cell. It features a large, irregular oval shape representing the cell membrane. Inside this oval is a smaller, more circular shape representing the nucleus. The nucleus contains two smaller, dark, oval shapes, likely representing nucleoli. The space between the nucleus and the cell membrane is filled with small, dark, irregular shapes, representing cytoplasm or organelles. The drawing is done in black ink on a white background.

Q

0.356 Haef Wertmisp-1)

~~@B7E926-08/Hart L 27386-10~~

②

37.47 m³ UH m B.P. 2)

~~@ 3610.34/m³ — \$ 135279.00~~

②

62.60W3 (41mR-4)

① 5730.22/uf — ② 358718.0



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>(16)</u> 19	Proc. Hot applied Thermoplastic	do	do		
	274.60 m ² (CMTMBP-10)				
	@ Rs 886.50/m ²				243433.00
<u>(17)</u> 20	Proc. apply. Hot applied Thermoplastic - do				
	80.00 m ² (CMTMBP-11)				
	@ Rs 1005.95/m ²				80476.00
<u>(18)</u> 21	Proc. fix 2y iron rods	do	do		
	3 Nos (CMTMBP-12)				
	@ Rs 17257.53/No				52073.00
<u>(19)</u> 2	Contn of subgrade & earthen shoulder	do	do		
	957.20 m ² (CMTMBP-13)				
	@ Rs 180.91/m ²				173186.00
<u>(20)</u> 4	Contn of earthen shoulder - do				
	638.20 m ² (CMTMBP-13)				
	@ Rs 256.05/m ²				163437.00
					6211956.00
	Add GST 18%				1118152.00
	At 22017				62120.00
	Add SF				52874.16
					7465102.00
	Less provision @ 0.80% below				59561.00
					7385541.00
<u>(21)</u> 6612214	Continuation				
	1306				
	1224				
	7819				
	553				
	10				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material Statement</u>					
Brickwork	1595.505				52661
Stone Mosaic	251.045				
Sand	108.380				1638
Stone Screening chips	52.145				8700
Bitumen concrete RS-1	1.389				
" " RS-1	1.437				
Bitumen	15.024				
<u>Bill</u> <u>7385541.00</u> <u>1226608.00</u>					

6258933.00				
<u>Memo of Payment</u>				
5% SD				369277.00
2% IT				125179.00
1% CST				62590.00
1% SHST				62590.00
Royalty				77718.00
5% fee				52895.00
1% L coll				73856.00
Cheque				6561456.00
5% SD				7385541.00

passed for Rs 7385541.00 Seventy three
 lac eighty five thousand five hundred
 forty one

Executive Engineer
 R.W.D. Works Division
 Pimpri

Continuation